Name of Plant/unit: SAIL-ISP

Details of CSR schemes / Projects for the guarter ending 31/03/2013

New work orders issued during the guarter (Jan, 13 to March, 13)

Location Work description Value of Start date | Exp. Completion
Work(X Lacs) date
Kuilapur Construction of stage & low level 4.28 29.03.13 29.06.13
boundary wall for “Marangburu & Zaher
year”
Asansol Providing one generator set to Asansol 5.79 19.02.13 31.03.13
Sub divisional Hospital
Rahamatnagar | Financial assistance to Madrasa Islamia 1.00 13.12.12 31.03.13
Arabia for providing white cloths to the
orphan boys
Asansol Grant for furniture for Debasish Ghatak 2.81 05.03.13 30.06.13
Foundation (A charitable clinic)
Shyamdih Construction of one class room with 5.00 25.02.13 25.04.13
veranda for the coaching center of Swami
Vivekananda Ashrama
Santa Installation of deep tube well, pump & 4.50 30.03.13 30.06.13
over head reservoir at Santa village
Surrounding Maintenance of Tube well with Hand 1.69 31.03.13 31.03.14
Burnpur Pump in different villages-32 nos. for 12
months
Dhenua Construction of Low cost sanitation at 4.47 30.03.13 15.09.13
Dhenua Phase-ll
Surrounding Providing Bench & Desk to different 9.39 25.03.13 29.06.13
Burnpur school around Burnpur (260 Nos.)
Surrounding Providing regular medical facility to the 19.00 25.03.13 31.10.13
Burnpur villages through extended OPD
Surrounding Organising Inter village Football & 4.00 17.03.13 24.03.13
Burnpur Kabaddi tournament 12-13
Burnpur Providing playing appliances, toilets & 1.00 29.02.13 30.03.13
boundary wall for Beni Smriti Manimala
Ongoing works (Till March, 13)
Location Work description Value of Start date % of work |Expenditure Expected
Work completed incurred completion
(RLacs) (RLacs) date
Surrounding | Providing regular medical 29.98 02.01.2012 100% 29.98 Completed
Burnpur facility to the villages
through extended OPD
Narsamuda | Construction of 2 class 8.36 21.03.2012 90% 5.85 21.06.2012
room at Narsamuda
Janakalyan Samity H. S.
Hirapur Construction of shed for 7.32 30.03.2012 100% 0.73 Completed
cultural activities at
Hirapur More
Surrounding | Maintenance of Model 2.92 30.03.2012 50% 1.02 30.05.2012
Burnpur Steel Villages




Purusottampur

Augmentation & repairing
of Shanmara school

3.84

30.03.2012

100%

3.45

Completed

Surrounding
Burnpur

CTS Training to 178 nos.
Land losers through Govt.
ITI's, Durgapur & Purulia

117.96

02.09.12

65%

61.32

September’'l5

Surrounding
Burnpur

Conducting Baseline
survey in 28nos. villages
in surrounding Burnpur
through Indian Statistical
Institute (1SI), Kolkata

13.92

24.09.12

90%

9.74

August'13

Surrounding
Burnpur

Vocational training to
village youth including
youths in MSV'’s

6.60

Nov'1l2

50%

2.64

June’l3

Surrounding
Burnpur

Police assistance booth
during Durga Puja

2.00

20.10.12

100%

2.00

Completed

Rahamatnagar

Construction of 2 class
rooms on the 2" floor of
the existing school
building of Rahamatnagar
Urdu High School
(Phase-Il)

2.93

25.09.12

100%

2.93

Completed

Surrounding
Burnpur

Financial aid for providing
tiffin to students,
miscellaneous exp, salary
of sweeper etc. for
ongoing free coaching
center

6.29

01.10.12

40%

2.03

30.09.13

Surrounding
Burnpur

Financial help for
providing 2 wheeler,
Tank, uniform, Almirah
etc. for ongoing free
coaching centre

3.12

01.10.12

90%

2.85

31.03.13

Burnpur

Providing tiffin & dress to
the children to Dipanwita
Sab Payechir Asar

1.00

13.12.12

100%

1.00

Completed

Burnpur

Providing Morning tiffin to
Children of Kishalaya
Preparatory School,
Burnpur

4.00

01.09.12

30%

1.25

31.08.13

Surrounding
Burnpur

Providing necessary help
for Football coaching
camp organised by
Burnpur United Club

2.75

23.11.12

15%

0.30

22.10.13




