Name of Plant/unit: SAIL-ISP

Details of CSR schemes / Projects for the quarter ending 31/03/2013

New work orders issued during the quarter (Jan, 13 to March, 13)

Location	Work description	Value of Work(₹ Lacs)	Start date	Exp. Completion date
Kuilapur	Construction of stage & low level boundary wall for "Marangburu & Zaher year"	4.28	29.03.13	29.06.13
Asansol	Providing one generator set to Asansol Sub divisional Hospital	5.79	19.02.13	31.03.13
Rahamatnagar	Financial assistance to Madrasa Islamia Arabia for providing white cloths to the orphan boys	1.00	13.12.12	31.03.13
Asansol	Grant for furniture for Debasish Ghatak Foundation (A charitable clinic)	2.81	05.03.13	30.06.13
Shyamdih	Construction of one class room with veranda for the coaching center of Swami Vivekananda Ashrama	5.00	25.02.13	25.04.13
Santa	Installation of deep tube well, pump & over head reservoir at Santa village	4.50	30.03.13	30.06.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Maintenance of Tube well with Hand Pump in different villages-32 nos. for 12 months	1.69	31.03.13	31.03.14
Dhenua	Construction of Low cost sanitation at Dhenua Phase-II	4.47	30.03.13	15.09.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Providing Bench & Desk to different school around Burnpur (260 Nos.)	9.39	25.03.13	29.06.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Providing regular medical facility to the villages through extended OPD	19.00	25.03.13	31.10.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Organising Inter village Football & Kabaddi tournament 12-13	4.00	17.03.13	24.03.13
Burnpur	Providing playing appliances, toilets & boundary wall for Beni Smriti Manimala	1.00	29.02.13	30.03.13

Ongoing works (Till March, 13)

Location	Work description	Value of Work (₹Lacs)	Start date	% of work completed	Expenditure incurred (₹Lacs)	Expected completion date
Surrounding Burnpur	Providing regular medical facility to the villages through extended OPD	29.98	02.01.2012	100%	29.98	Completed
Narsamuda	Construction of 2 class room at Narsamuda Janakalyan Samity H. S.	8.36	21.03.2012	90%	5.85	21.06.2012
Hirapur	Construction of shed for cultural activities at Hirapur More	7.32	30.03.2012	100%	0.73	Completed
Surrounding Burnpur	Maintenance of Model Steel Villages	2.92	30.03.2012	50%	1.02	30.05.2012

Purusottampur	Augmentation & repairing of Shanmara school	3.84	30.03.2012	100%	3.45	Completed
Surrounding Burnpur	CTS Training to 178 nos. Land losers through Govt. ITI's, Durgapur & Purulia	117.96	02.09.12	65%	61.32	September'15
Surrounding Burnpur	Conducting Baseline survey in 28nos. villages in surrounding Burnpur through Indian Statistical Institute (ISI), Kolkata	13.92	24.09.12	90%	9.74	August'13
Surrounding Burnpur	Vocational training to village youth including youths in MSV's	6.60	Nov'12	50%	2.64	June'13
Surrounding Burnpur	Police assistance booth during Durga Puja	2.00	20.10.12	100%	2.00	Completed
Rahamatnagar	Construction of 2 class rooms on the 2 nd floor of the existing school building of Rahamatnagar Urdu High School (Phase-II)	2.93	25.09.12	100%	2.93	Completed
Surrounding Burnpur	Financial aid for providing tiffin to students, miscellaneous exp, salary of sweeper etc. for ongoing free coaching center	6.29	01.10.12	40%	2.03	30.09.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Financial help for providing 2 wheeler, Tank, uniform, Almirah etc. for ongoing free coaching centre	3.12	01.10.12	90%	2.85	31.03.13
Burnpur	Providing tiffin & dress to the children to Dipanwita Sab Payechir Asar	1.00	13.12.12	100%	1.00	Completed
Burnpur	Providing Morning tiffin to Children of Kishalaya Preparatory School, Burnpur	4.00	01.09.12	30%	1.25	31.08.13
Surrounding Burnpur	Providing necessary help for Football coaching camp organised by Burnpur United Club	2.75	23.11.12	15%	0.30	22.10.13